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National Teams Weekend in Schaffhausen
National Teams Weekend a Schaffhausen

27. - 29.09.2019
27. - 29.09.2019

verletzt / blessé

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

25.09.2019/SCR

Croce
Scheidegger
Burri

Cantin
Hungerbiihler
Murer
Schwendeler
Wiithrich
Azevedo
Bergbauer
Henry
Marchon
Nicolet
Ozvalda
Ramel
Steiner
Vogel

Cavin
Deussen
Perrenoud
Balzer
Berglas
Etter

Gauch

Hotz

Meier
Muggli
Schaub

Mathieu
Seya
David
Nathan
Louis
Fabio

Jan

Noel
Livio

Lars

Joel

Joel
Kevin
Tobias
Mischa
Sebastian
Nicola Gian
Yoan
Luca
Florian
Gian-Luca
Joy

Kevin
Luca
Gauthier
Patrik
Tim
Jamie

21.02.2003
21.01.2004
22.07.2003
15.07.2003
09.05.2003
27.03.2003
09.12.2003
03.01.2003
28.08.2003
04.02.2003
15.05.2003
07.02.2003
07.03.2003
03.10.2003
02.09.2003
03.09.2003
10.03.2003
24.06.2003
24.05.2003
11.05.2003
17.12.2003
28.01.2003
20.05.2003
15.06.2003
04.01.2003
08.07.2003

28.08.2003
23.08.2003
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HC Davos

SCL Tigers

HC Davos

EV Zug

HC Davos

SCRJ Lakers

EV Zug

SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Davos

GCK/ZSC Lions

EV Zug

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Biel-Bienne

EHC Kloten

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

EHC Kloten

EHC Biel-Bienne

HC Davos

GCK/ZSC Lions

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

EV Zug

EV Zug
SC Bern
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Team Officials

U18 Head Coach
U17 Head Coach
U17 Assistant Coach
U17 Goalie Coach
U16 Head Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Goalie Coach
Skills Coach

Off-Ice Coach
Mental Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager

Manager National Teams

25.09.2019/SCR

Hohener Martin
Schob Patrick
Schwarz Fabio
Bertsche Tim
Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Blaser Stéphane
Walsky Eric
Schnider Thaddaus
Antonelli Mario
Meyer Daniela
Bamert Sandro
Bucher Kurt
Probst Christian
Schodler Ricardo



